8053730051

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SHEET
To the Director of the U.S. Debet and T.	ARKS ONLY
1 News of Service O. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pk	ease record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les): ANZA SPORT GROUP, INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: CALIFORNIA Other Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes N	Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) ;	General Partnership Cltizenship
Execution Date(s) 03/02/2006 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship U.S.A. Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JAYE G. HEYBL	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: KOPPEL, PATRICK & HEYBL	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 465.00
Street Address: 555 ST. CHARLES DRIVE, SUITE 107	□ Authorized to be charged by credit card □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account □ Enclosed
City: THOUSAND OAKS	8. Payment Information:
State: <u>ca</u> Zip: <u>91360</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number:(805) 373-0060	Expiration Date
Fax Number: (805) 373-0051	b. Deposit Account Number 11-1580
Email Address: generalmali@koppelpatent.com	Authorized User Name RICHARD S. KOPPEL
9. Signature:	8/18/06
Signature	/ Date
JAYE G. HEYBL Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, ettechments, and decument:
	-

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

MECHANIX WEAR, INC. NAME CHANGE

Trademark Application Nos.	Registration Nos.
78/389,474 78/389,511 78/753,600 78/755,556 78/359,684	1,782,112 1,919,906 2,137,140 2,313,196 2,325,511 2,325,571 2,434,187 2,434,186 2,787,899 2,649,235 2,965,139 3,037,984 3,113,963

8053730051

#0642048

State of California Secretary of State



I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of ______ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

可有医疗 计分级表

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

CER FIRE OF BARROOS

<u>#</u>0642048

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

ENDORSED - FILED In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Celifornia

OF

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

MAR 1 5 2006

OF

ANZA SPORT GROUP, INC.

JAMES M. HALE and SHERRIE LYNN HALE, certify as follows:

- They are the President and Secretary, respectively, of ANZA SPORT GROUP, INC. 1.
- Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this Corporation is hereby amended in its 2. entirety to read as follows:

The name of this Corporation is MECHANIX WEAR, INC."

- The foregoing Amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors of this Corporation.
- 4. This amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the <u>Corporations Code</u>. Each outstanding share is entitled to one vote. The corporation has 500,000 shares outstanding and, hence, the total number of shares entitled to vote on the amendment was 500,000. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment exceeded the vote required, in that the affirmative vote of a majority, that is, more than 50% of the outstanding shares, was required for approval of the amendment, and the amendment was approved by the affirmative vote of 500,000 shares.
- Pursuant to Corporations Code, Section 905(b), the Board of Directors has approved the amendment to the Articles of Incorporation.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Dated: March 2,2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003374 FRAME: 0252

RECORDED: 08/21/2006